AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO:

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

In Compliand filed in the U.S. Dist		5 U.S.C. § 1116 you are hereby advised that a court action has been ISTRICT OF TEXAS, SHERMAN DIVISION on the following
	Patents. (the patent action	
DOCKET NO. 6:17-cv-00637	DATE FILED 11/9/2017	U.S. DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS, SHERMAN DIVISION
PLAINTIFF CHRIMAR SYSTEMS, II	NC ot al	DEFENDANT PANASONIC CORPORATION OF NORTH AMERICA
OTITUINATI OTOTENIO, II	NO., et al.	TANASONIO GOTT CHATION OF NORTH AMERICA
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
1 8902760	12/2/2014	ChriMar Systems, Inc.
2 8942107	1/27/2015	ChriMar Systems, Inc.
3 9812825	11/7/2017	ChriMar Systems, Inc.
4 9019838	4/28/2015	ChriMar Systems, Inc.
5		
DATE INCLUDED PATENT OR	INCLUDED BY	following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included: endment
TRADEMARK NO.	OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
2		
3		
4		
5		
	re—entitled case, the following of	decision has been rendered or judgement issued:
DECISION/JUDGEMENT		
CLERK	(BY)	DEPUTY CLERK DATE

